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‘QUICK BITES
(8.30 AM - 6.00 PM)

HALF
TARRI POHA -
ALOO BONDA
(BATATA WADA)RASSA =
GILAWADA 25
MOONG GILAWADA
(MOONGORA) 25
SAMBARWADI 35
SAMOSA 25
SAMOSA CHAAT 35
KACHORI 25
KACHORI CHAAT 35
PALAKWADA 25
PALAKWADA CHAAT 35
KANDA BHAJI -
MOONG BHAJI -

BATATA BHAJI -

MISAL PAAV

DAHI MISAL

VADA PAAV

FULL

50

50

50

60

40

60

40

60

40

(518

40

40

40

70

a0

25

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA
MASALA TEA
GINGER TEA

NESCAFE

CHIKHALDARA COFFEE
(CHIKHALDARA COFFEE
BEANS)

MILK

COLD BEVERAGES

COLD DRINK

FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
MASALA SODA
BUTTERMILK PLAIN
BUTTERMILK MASALA

MINERAL WATER

30

30

30

50

30



SALADS & RAITA

GREEN SALAD

BOONDI RAITA

VEG RAITA

PINEAPPLE RAITA

VEG SOUPS

CREAM OF TOMATO 50UP
VEG HOT & SOUR

VEG MANCHOW

SWEET CORN

NON VEG SOUPS

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP

CHICKEN MANCHOW

CHICKEN HOT & SOUR

50

&0

70

100

110

140

150

110

140

240

210

VEG STARTERS

ROASTED PAPAD

FRIED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

VEG MANCHURIAN

VEG CRISPY

MUSHROOM CRISPY

VEG SPRING ROLL

PANEER CHILLY

CHANA CHILLY

MUSHROOM CHILLY

FRENCH FRIES

20

25

40

190

210

220

180

210

170

220

120



VEG TANDOOR
STARTERS

VEG SHEEKH KEBAB

VEG HARA BHARA KEBAB

PANEER ANGARA

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

PANEER PAHADI TIKKA

PANEER AFGHANI TIKKA

PANEER BANJARA

PANEER CHEESE TIKKA

PANEER GARLIC TIKKA

MUSHROOM TIKKA

MUSHROOM MALAI TIKKA

MUSHROOM PAHADI

230



‘NON VEG STARTERS

CHICKEN CHILLY

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN

CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN UKKAD

CHICKEN LAPETA VARHADI

MUTTON UKKAD

MUTTON LAPETA

CHICKEN OIL ROAST

260

250

270

160

240

280

380

220

NON VEG TANDOOR

STARTERS

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

CHICKEN AFGHANI

CHICKEN SHEEK KEBAB

CHICKEN PAHADI
CHICKEN BANJARA
CHICKEN KALMI KABAB

CHICKEN AFGHANI TANGD!I

CHICKEN CHEESE TIKKA
CHICKEN GARLIC TIKKA

HALF
CHICKEN TANDOORI 220
CHICKEN TIKKA 220

270

270

260

260

250

260

310

300

260

FULL

360

360




\D "VIDARBHA SPECIAL (VARHADI CUISINE)

VEG

PATODI RASSA
SHEV BHAJI
SHEV TOMATO
MASALA WANGI
VARHADI WANGI
ZUNKA (DRY)
PITHALA
AMBAT BESAN
KADHI GOLA
BHARIT (FRIED)
KACCHA BHARIT

SHEVGA RASSA

FANAS VARHADI (SEASONAL)

MISALACHA VARAN

180

160

170

160

140

150

140

145

1ed

165

175

220

NON VEG

CHICKEN HANDI
CHICKEN VARHADI
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN SAOJI
MUTTON HANDI
MUTTON VARHADI
MUTTON SAQII
MUTTON MASALA

EGG MASALA

EGG CURRY

EGG BHURJI CURRY

350

350

350

190

180

190

HALF

430

480

625

e00

600

FULL

850

900

1150

1100

100



VIDARBHA SPECIALS/| VEGBUCKET 190
MIX VEG 190
WADA BHAAT 160
MALAI KOFTA 180
GOLA BHAAT 150
AMSUL KADHI o PANEER TIKKA MASALA 210
DAHI MIRCHI - PANEER BUTTER MASALA 200
PERU CHUTNEY 50 PANEER LABABDAR 230
KANDLELA THECHA 20 PANEER VARHADI 220
PANEER KADHAI 210
NORTH INDIAN
PANEER PASAND 230
MAIN COURSE
PANEER CHATPATA 200
VEG TAWA 180
PALAK PANEER 180
VEG KOFTA e
KAJU CURRY —r
VEG KOLHAPURI 190
MUSHROOM MASALA 210
VEG MARATHA 210
VEG DEEWANI HANDI 200 MUSHROOM CURRY 240
VEG KADHAI 170 JEERA DAL 90
VEG ANDA CURRY 210 DAL FRY 110
VEG CHAAP CURRY 200 DAL TADKA 120
VEG TIRANGA (CHEF SPL) 240




W ‘NON VEG MAIN

COURSE

BUTTER CHICKEN 280
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 275
CHICKEN KADHAI 260
CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH 255
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 345

EXTRAS NON VEG

CHICKEN RASSA 80
MUTTON RASSA a0
CHICKEN VARHADI RASSA 100
MUTTON VARHADI RASSA 120
EGGC RASSA 70

EXTRAS VEG

PAAYV JODI 10
MISAL RASSA 30

WADA BHAAT -WADA 15

ROTIS & BREADS

TAWA ROTI

TAWA BUTTER ROTI

BHAKRI (JOWAR /BAIRA)

PLAIN ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

BUTTER GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER CHEESE GARLIC NAAN

LACCHA PARATHA

12

15

25

30

40

50

60

45



RICE CHINESE
HALF FULL

VEG HAKKA NOODLES/ CHICKEN  175/210
STEAM RICE 60 110

VEG SHEZWAN NOODLES/
JEERA RICE 75 130 CHICKEN 190/220
VEG. BIRYANI = 135 VEG FRIED RICE/ CHICKEN 160/185
VEG. PULAO - 170 VEG SHEZWAN RICE/ CHICKEN 180/21
DAL KHICHADI - 160 EGG ERIED RICE 190
DAL KHICHADI TADKA - 170 MANCHURIAN NOODLES/RICE  190/220
INDRAYANI RICE - a0
BIRYANIS SWEETS
CHICKEN BIRYANI 330 GULACHA SHEERA 150
EGG BIRYANI 250 GULARB JAMUN
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI 360 RAIBHOG
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (1/2 KG) 550 PURANBOLI
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI (1 KG) 1100
MUTTON BIRYANI 380

{




VARHADI VEG THALIS

SPL. VARHADI THALI 250

(Patodi Rassa, Bharit, Daal, 3 Chapati/1 Bhakri, Rice, 2 Chutneys,
Pickle, 1 Papad , 1 Kurdai, Mattha, 1 Sweet )

BHARIT THALI 180
(Bharit (Fried/ Roasted), 1 Bhakri/ 2 Chapati , Thecha, Dahi Mirchi )

ZUNKA THALI 180
(Zunka/Ambat Besan/Pithala, 1 Bhakri / 2 Chapati, Thecha , Mattha)

KADHI GOLA COMBO 180
(kadhi Gola, 1 Bhakri/2 Chapati, Indrayani Rice)

VARHADI NON VEG THALIS

SPL. CHICKEN VARHADI THALI 350

{Chicken Varhadi Masala Fry, Chicken Varhadi Rassa Wati, Chicken Alani
Wati, 1Bhakri/3 Chapati, Indrayani Rice , Sweet, Egg Masala , Roasted Papad)

CHICKEN THALI 250
(Chicken Curry, Chicken Fry, 1Bhakri/2 Chapati, Indrayani Rice, Papad)

SPL. MUTTON THALI 450
(Mutton Varhadi Masala Fry, Mutton Varhadi Rassa Wati, Mutton Alani Wati,
1Bhakrif3 Chapatli, Indrayani Rice , Sweet, Roasted Papad, Egg Masala)

MUTTON THALL 380
(Mutton Curry, Mutton Fry, 1Bhakri/2 Chapati, Indrayani Rice, Papad)

BAHIRUM YATRA MUTTON 750

(Mutton cooked in Earthenware (Pots) with coal smoked tempting gravy served
with 2 Bhakris)
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e We use pure ghee for ghee preparations
No Dalda
No Ajinomoto, MSG is used in food preparations at
Flavours Of Vidarbha.
No mixing of flours in jowar n baajra bhakri flour
We use export quality spices
e |n house preparation of Puran (more soft and flavorful)

Experience taste of purity at The Flavours Of Vidarbha
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Thank You ! Do visit us again.

R, +91 9765477144 / +91 9404925451 < theflavoursofvidarbha@gmail.com

Follow Us On Our Deivery Partners

f @ @flavours_of vidarbha g=.

Fesai - 21522036001207




